
 ATTENTION LOCKER ROOM USERS! 
On the following days, the locker room will CLOSE for use by 

the visiting lacrosse team. 

Men’s General & Employee Locker Rooms 
 

DATE TIMEFRAME 

Saturday, March 8, 2025 Closed 9:00 am to 5:00 pm 

Saturday, March 15, 2025                     Closed 9:00 am to 5:00 pm 

on Friday only the Employee Locker Room will be closed 

Friday, March 28, 2025 Closed 4:30 pm to Midnight 

Saturday, April 12, 2025 Closed 9:00 am to 5:00 pm 
 

 

Women’s General Locker & Employee Locker Rooms 
 

We advise users to make sure their overnight lockers are secure before the 
weekend and even consider removing items of greater personal value. 

Thank you for your patience and cooperation! 

DATE TIMEFRAME 

    on Wednesday only the Employee Locker Room will be closed 

Wednesday, February 26, 2025   Closed 4:00 pm to Midnight 

Saturday, March 1, 2025 Closed 9:00 am to 5:00 pm 

Saturday, March 22, 2025 Closed 9:00 am to 5:00 pm 

Saturday, March 29, 2025 Closed 9:00 am to 5:00 pm 

Saturday, April 12, 2025 Closed 1:00 pm to 9:00 pm 

    on Wednesday only the Employee Locker Room will be closed 

Wednesday, April 16, 2025  Closed 4:00 pm to 12:30 am 

Wednesday, April 23, 2025  Closed 4:00 pm to 12:30 am 


